2/5/2026

logld
346

399
403
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
427
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442

446

FirstName
TEST
Keno
Game
REGINA
ASHLYN
RUSSELL
DEE

JLL

JAN
BRENDA
STARLA
MELYNDA
Nicole
JOHN
MEGGAN
BRENDA
JEANNE
KIM
JOAN
HANNAH
KELLY
CHRIS
JULIA
MICHELLE
KELSEY
KATIE
MELYNDA
TERRIN
JEANINE
HEATHER
SHARON
MOLLY
JENNIFER

Active Keno Writers RN

Middlel nit

LastName

T

TEST
Writer
MANAGER
FEILING
JACOBSON
WIMER
MAGILL
DORATHY
RAVER
HECKENLAIBLE
RIEF
KELLOGG
MOORE
FEIGE
KING
CRAIG
LYDICK
HELZER

w
BREAKENRIDGE
EGGERS
EGGERS
FEILING
CARLSON
OLSON
TOBIN
SCHUTTE
DORATHY
GAMMEL
CLEARY
CAMERON
THOEMING
GRAEF

Securityl evel
400

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300



