

<u>logId</u>	<u>FirstName</u>	<u>MiddleInit</u>	<u>LastName</u>	<u>SecurityLevel</u>
346	TEST	T	TEST	400
399	Keno		Writer	300
403	Game		MANAGER	300
415	REGINA		FEILING	300
416	ASHLYN		JACOBSON	300
417	RUSSELL		WIMER	300
418	DEE		MAGILL	300
419	JILL		DORATHY	300
420	JAN		RAVER	300
421	BRENDA		HECKENLAIBLE	300
422	STARLA		RIEF	300
423	MELYNDA		KELLOGG	300
424	Nicole		MOORE	300
425	JOHN		FEIGE	300
427	MEGGAN		KING	300
429	BRENDA		CRAIG	300
430	JEANNE		LYDICK	300
431	KIM		HELZER	300
432	JOAN		W	300
433	HANNAH		BREKENRIDGE	300
434	KELLY		EGGERS	300
435	CHRIS		EGGERS	300
436	JULIA		FEILING	300
437	MICHELLE		CARLSON	300
438	KELSEY		OLSON	300
439	KATIE		TOBIN	300
440	MELYNDA		SCHUTTE	300
441	TERRIN		DORATHY	300
442	JEANINE		GAMMEL	300
443	HEATHER		CLEARY	300
444	SHARON		CAMERON	300
445	MOLLY		THOEMING	300
446	JENNIFER		GRAEF	300